
2022 Grassports Under 13 Boys Junior State Championships
30 Jun - 3 Jul 2022
Melbourne, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 1 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 01 Jul 2022 08:00 Pool B SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gippsland Bulls Royal Blue Black Royal Blue 0

North East Red Devils Red Black 0 0
Umpires ALDRED Will (AUS) WICKSON Zac (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer COOK Bruce (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 01 Jul 2022 08:00 Pool D, Pool B SSC Parkville - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Hotshots Green Black Black 0
Western Wildcats Green Black Yellow 0

Umpires PETERSON Isaiah () KOOLOOS Tucker (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 01 Jul 2022 08:00 Pool D, Pool A Fo-Ho-Ce - Alby Speed Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Central Metro Flames Yellow Black Red 0

Southern Sharks Purple Black Purple 0
Umpires PEZZIMENTI Alessandro () SUZOR Daniel (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer HOLMES Ron (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 01 Jul 2022 08:55 Pool C, Pool A Fo-Ho-Ce - Alby Speed Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South West Eagles Maroon Black Maroon 0
North West Tigers Orange Black Orange 0

Umpires TAYLOR Georgia (AUS) READ Ben (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer HOLMES Ron (AUS)

Tournament Director
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2022 Grassports Under 13 Boys Junior State Championships
30 Jun - 3 Jul 2022
Melbourne, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 1 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 01 Jul 2022 09:50 Pool C, Pool B SSC Parkville - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North East Red Devils Red Black Black 0
North West Lightning Sky Blue Black 0 0

Umpires MACPHIE Hayden (AUS) CAMPBELL Dawes (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 01 Jul 2022 09:50 Pool D, Pool A Fo-Ho-Ce - Brendan Sheehan Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Central Metro Flames Yellow Black Red 0

North East Knights White Black Green 0
Umpires HODGSON Lachlan (AUS) BROWN Eliza (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer HILLYER Adrian (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 01 Jul 2022 10:00 Pool D, Pool B SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Hotshots Green Black Black 0
Gippsland Bulls Royal Blue Black Royal Blue 0

Umpires SHORTIS Alexandra (AUS) COEN Sykes (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer BICKNELL Amanda (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 01 Jul 2022 10:45 Pool A Fo-Ho-Ce - Brendan Sheehan Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Sharks Purple Black Purple 0

South West Eagles Maroon Black Maroon 0
Umpires SHIPTON Joshua (AUS) SUZOR Daniel (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer HILLYER Adrian (AUS)

Tournament Director
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2022 Grassports Under 13 Boys Junior State Championships
30 Jun - 3 Jul 2022
Melbourne, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 1 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 01 Jul 2022 11:40 Pool A Fo-Ho-Ce - Alby Speed Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West Tigers Orange Black Orange 0
North East Knights White Black Green 0

Umpires PEZZIMENTI Alessandro () BENNETT Gus (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer RABLING Mary (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 01 Jul 2022 11:50 Pool B SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Wildcats Green Black Yellow 0

North West Lightning Sky Blue Black 0 0
Umpires CAMPBELL Dawes (AUS) SYKES Coen (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer MACMILLAN Sue (AUS)
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Tournament Director
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